Skilled Trades - Android - Bug #11437

Full Name should be displayed when admin creates new team.
11/07/2024 01:00 PM - Shubham J

Status:
Priority:
Assignee:
Category:

Target version:

Resolved
Urgent

sulendra k

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

11/07/2024

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Sceanrio :- Admin Login > Teamlista > Create new team > Display full name on selected users.
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History

#1 - 12/09/2024 06:11 PM - sulendra k

- Status changed from New to Resolved
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